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97799510009829959989539921000996997999 911 1 965242/004 LISBET/KIM HANSEN  14760

9839639829629989919539739861000974957 947 2 1000116/020 THERGAM AL HULO  14660

96999399791398398210001000996980990979 826 3 992242/009 TUNCER SAHIN  14598

1000921990953981999951969965993973977 939 4 976045/003 TEAM ZUFEROV  14581

965984989966977991960950986990986981 849 5 968242/013 BO SØRENSEN  14519

9759859678409579579849999989349731000 983 6 941033/001 STEN JENSEN  14468

9799419609169821000937966976967949960 976 7 932116/007 JIMMY FREDERICIA  14412

967992971905919977995984979955985928 1000 8 842242/016 FREDERIK & ULRIK  14391

964971959884988979945952962973988977 863 9 964071/003 DANNY & PREBEN  14356

947908925964969980924963966992964980 924 10 957049/002 K & K SØRENSEN  14333

914953936956987976924948966987955949 909 11 982071/007 PETER NYGAARD  14307

951910932906959984924982971991995987 873 12 959049/011 SINAN YILMAZ  14304

939986972963975964926924937957968931 974 13 904116/005 KAJ JACOBSEN  14281

9921000942843983979944962966982985949 870 14 923071/028 HENRIK TANG  14281

973938977825952982924979980953943943 952 15 925116/002 SØREN LARSEN  14231

9419739618628989619509591000902975964 856 16 955242/019 ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN  14123

913946916912935960925946959971966952 905 17 962071/009 FRANK & CO  14118

937964974869935957929935966945951935 959 18 886116/014 RENE LARSEN  14108

954973943879957980948946961916968951 872 19 887071/018 HENRIK FASTING  14054

930908931978939961919938931974953913 896 20 882045/008 BJARNE JANIK  14024

921908943915928960924961889963960915 933 21 884045/023 NIELS JAWORSKI  13968

945985931783967933908914942962952938 868 22 953071/015 MUHMMAD AYUB  13964

915919876929928896875928942937943942 878 23 971242/008 HANS-PETER ERRATH  13817

920935948905971937898888929920897879 914 24 839242/007 A. MOSTAMANDI  13721

919951956832869949912917925916924894 899 25 890116/001 MARTIN B. JENSEN  13703

957898978716923965921893942955946915 906 26 871045/047 ERIK KRUSE  13687

969957928617926955917904955933916916 941 27 877116/023 FREDDY NORDQUIST  13659

946963931790908963935917905912879879 919 28 800116/011 IB THOMSEN  13610

928958876749898897924893976891920939 934 29 826033/007 P. KILDEGAARD  13563

995924938980979947960961976985968 885 30 984071/020 MARK OG HERLUF  13477

958980988955995999948965979971923 985 31 843116/004 KAZIM IBRAHIM  13472

924899917877951929898729914908890908 871 32 799045/014 FINN GALLE  13283

962992929823976986927962948977994973 901 33 921071/027 DENNIS MADSEN  13270
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941984934830966887989957976935936 891 34 940071/010 WASIF ALI  12929

890878909574841917879825899937923876 854 35 740045/002 JOHNNI PEDERSEN  12855

937936904740843879895910921856926 903 36 706242/017 M. HALD PEDERSEN  12333

9279937679369639339769709761000972 889 37 953071/031 KARSTEN RIISAGER  12254

895983934972973955936953963960919 927 38 864071/026 CLAUS NIELSEN  12234

906898913955976901957941963956970 944 39 950049/004 STEEN & BESIM  12230

949926896928939934960948961968961 40 890071/021 CARL ERIK NIELSEN  12175

9049069051000959984921914921971947901 900 41 049/025 PETER HANSEN  12134

949927947967917900935943962925 844 42 760242/018 KHALID  11961

914948942868935934896921910945936908 43 856071/016 JØRGEN SCHMIDT  11911

885961936927901896923890932943922905 44 878071/004 FINN CHRISTENSEN  11898

952902776886944909916934943929915 903 45 865071/022 PREBEN & HANNE  11776

9839839909611000999956971980969 988 46 116/008 LAYTH AL-ROBAI  11764

904896911916927901911870954930874 885 47 732045/001 ZELJKO RISTIC  11613

879885760906956872951925973918903 895 48 757071/023 JØRN RASMUSSEN  11580

965948914945905945960952942933 916 49 242/010 STEFFEN HANSEN  11276

880920951820913930880908896881843 50 071/006 JØRN BOKLUND  10702

907888806918924900920919935881 838 51 727045/010 NESKO & DANILO  10561

890767691913831877863838884935 803 52 844033/004 POUL ERIK LARSEN  10135

872674837902863845877863810719 792 53 768071/014 MOGENS LARSEN  9821

899965902953938850957901843892 54 689033/003 JENS PEDERSEN  9789

955975945951957964973946 879 55 977071/005 ALLAN HANSEN  9522

969981952938968947924948 56 905116/022 YUSEIN FERAD  9479

937931924916925928952939947 57 912045/007 HAYAT SAFI  9311

979714942995926945895859906 826 58 033/014 JAKOB V. NIELSEN  8987

999940990990975978950 995 59 997116/028 MERT KÜSLÜ  8813

909956920955957986945936 60 952071/011 NOBU TANAKA HANSE  8517

941937952866929926935926912 61 116/025 JONAS K. MADSEN  8324

906907948938910908916908891 62 116/032 JØRGEN DANIELSEN  8232

939990985888988999860 63 939049/006 RUNE RASMUSSEN  7587

814899896960985963957 64 949071/012 GEORGES BOGIATZIS  7424

899893934976941905 900 65 923071/025 ABID HUSSAIN  7370

975967973932980972 66 242/005 ANDREAS & PETER  6756
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755927968919904948 67 886033/018 BENNY & ANDERS  6307

961976926881943916 68 033/009 JAN BO RASMUSSEN  5603

874869895861811797 69 071/030 MARTIN BEKKER  5107

925962945 70 858033/024 HANS CHR. NIELSEN  3691

961921947 71 820116/010 MUSTAFA YILMAZ  3649

936745 72 033/012 TEAM NIELSEN  1681

 73 071/017 T. METODIEV  939

830 74 045/006 RASMUS BECH  830
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Sektion mesterskabet gamle 2023

SlagPlac. Point 32

95 Blå

Rødbyha
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 1 1000242/004 LISBET/KIM HANSEN  14760

 2 992116/020 THERGAM AL HULO  14660

 3 997242/009 TUNCER SAHIN  14598

 4 993045/003 TEAM ZUFEROV  14581

 5 978242/013 BO SØRENSEN  14519

 6 974033/001 STEN JENSEN  14468

 7 972116/007 JIMMY FREDERICIA  14412

 8 990242/016 FREDERIK & ULRIK  14391

 9 986071/003 DANNY & PREBEN  14356

 10 971049/002 K & K SØRENSEN  14333

 11 965071/007 PETER NYGAARD  14307

 12 979049/011 SINAN YILMAZ  14304

 13 963116/005 KAJ JACOBSEN  14281

 14 961071/028 HENRIK TANG  14281

 15 986116/002 SØREN LARSEN  14231

 16 967242/019 ABDUL RAZEQ PAYEN  14123

 17 951071/009 FRANK & CO  14118

 18 965116/014 RENE LARSEN  14108

 19 920071/018 HENRIK FASTING  14054

 20 971045/008 BJARNE JANIK  14024

 21 963045/023 NIELS JAWORSKI  13968

 22 983071/015 MUHMMAD AYUB  13964

 23 939242/008 HANS-PETER ERRATH  13817

 24 939242/007 A. MOSTAMANDI  13721

 25 949116/001 MARTIN B. JENSEN  13703

 26 899045/047 ERIK KRUSE  13687

 27 950116/023 FREDDY NORDQUIST  13659

 28 964116/011 IB THOMSEN  13610

 29 956033/007 P. KILDEGAARD  13563

 30 996071/020 MARK OG HERLUF  13477

 31 984116/004 KAZIM IBRAHIM  13472

 32 871045/014 FINN GALLE  13283

 33 071/027 DENNIS MADSEN  13270

 34 761071/010 WASIF ALI  12929
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Sektion mesterskabet gamle 2023

SlagPlac. Point 32
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Rødbyha
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 35 912045/002 JOHNNI PEDERSEN  12855

 36 976242/017 M. HALD PEDERSEN  12333

 37 071/031 KARSTEN RIISAGER  12254

 38 071/026 CLAUS NIELSEN  12234

 39 049/004 STEEN & BESIM  12230

 40 913071/021 CARL ERIK NIELSEN  12175

 41 049/025 PETER HANSEN  12134

 42 985242/018 KHALID  11961

 43 071/016 JØRGEN SCHMIDT  11911

 44 071/004 FINN CHRISTENSEN  11898

 45 071/022 PREBEN & HANNE  11776

 46 985116/008 LAYTH AL-ROBAI  11764

 47 045/001 ZELJKO RISTIC  11613

 48 071/023 JØRN RASMUSSEN  11580

 49 952242/010 STEFFEN HANSEN  11276

 50 879071/006 JØRN BOKLUND  10702

 51 045/010 NESKO & DANILO  10561

 52 033/004 POUL ERIK LARSEN  10135

 53 071/014 MOGENS LARSEN  9821

 54 033/003 JENS PEDERSEN  9789

 55 071/005 ALLAN HANSEN  9522

 56 947116/022 YUSEIN FERAD  9479

 57 045/007 HAYAT SAFI  9311

 58 033/014 JAKOB V. NIELSEN  8987

 59 116/028 MERT KÜSLÜ  8813

 60 071/011 NOBU TANAKA HANSE  8517

 61 116/025 JONAS K. MADSEN  8324

 62 116/032 JØRGEN DANIELSEN  8232

 63 049/006 RUNE RASMUSSEN  7587

 64 071/012 GEORGES BOGIATZIS  7424

 65 071/025 ABID HUSSAIN  7370

 66 959242/005 ANDREAS & PETER  6756

 67 033/018 BENNY & ANDERS  6307

 68 033/009 JAN BO RASMUSSEN  5603
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 69 071/030 MARTIN BEKKER  5107

 70 033/024 HANS CHR. NIELSEN  3691

 71 116/010 MUSTAFA YILMAZ  3649

 72 033/012 TEAM NIELSEN  1681

 73 939071/017 T. METODIEV  939

 74 045/006 RASMUS BECH  830


